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From: Agendadesk
Sent: Monday, February 26, 2024 11:02 AM
To: CEDCommittee
Subject: Fw: Tenant Preference Policy, Item d.2., 2/26/2024 Community and Economic 

Development Committee Meeting

 

From: City Clerk <city.clerk@sanjoseca.gov> 
Sent: Monday, February 26, 2024 10:57 AM 
To: Agendadesk <Agendadesk@sanjoseca.gov> 
Subject: FW: Tenant Preference Policy, Item d.2., 2/26/2024 Community and Economic Development Committee 
Meeting  
  
 
I'm using Adobe Acrobat. 
Here's the 2024_2.26_LFSV PILP Letter re Tenant Preference Policy.pdf for you to review. 
  
  
  
  
  
  

From: Clements, Kristen <Kristen.Clements@sanjoseca.gov>  
Sent: Monday, February 26, 2024 10:17 AM 
To: City Clerk <city.clerk@sanjoseca.gov> 
Cc: Hughey, Rosalynn <Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov> 
Subject: FW: Tenant Preference Policy, Item d.2., 2/26/2024 Community and Economic Development Committee 
Meeting 
  
Hi Clerk - Wanted to make sure this went through – looks like a typo below. This is for today’s CEDC meeting. Thx! 
  
______________________________________ 
Kristen Clements  
Policy and Planning | San José Housing Department 
408-535-8236 | kristen.clements@sanjoseca.gov 
Learn about the City’s new 2023-2031 Housing Element and Assessment of Fair Housing 
  

From: Melissa A. Morris   
Sent: Monday, February 26, 2024 8:55 AM 
To: The Office of Mayor Matt Mahan <mayor@sanjoseca.gov>; District1 <district1@sanjoseca.gov>; District2 
<District2@sanjoseca.gov>; District3 <district3@sanjoseca.gov>; District4 <District4@sanjoseca.gov>; District5 
<District5@sanjoseca.gov>; District 6 <district6@sanjoseca.gov>; District7 <District7@sanjoseca.gov>; District8 
<district8@sanjoseca.gov>; District9 <district9@sanjoseca.gov>; District 10 <District10@sanjoseca.gov>; 
ccity.clerk@Sanjoseca.gov 
Cc: Clements, Kristen <Kristen.Clements@sanjoseca.gov>; Nguyen, Mindy <Mindy.Nguyen@sanjoseca.gov>; Tristia 
Bauman >; Shashi Hanuman <shanuman@pilpca.org> 
Subject: Tenant Preference Policy, Item d.2., 2/26/2024 Community and Economic Development Committee Meeting 
  


















































































































